
MATCH

2.01.0 TRIMLESS

2x LED COB 6W | 700mA | 18V
excl. driver
aluminium powder coated

LED COB 6W | 350mA | 18V
excl. driver
aluminium powder coated or 
aluminium powder coated brushed

ALWAYS USEALWAYS USE
ALWAYS USE

more options and specs on page 739more options and specs on page 736more options and specs on page 736
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code
190251W_
190251B_

code
190151W_

190151BL_
 190151CH_

190151B_

code
190851W_

190851BL_
190851B_

1.0

LED COB 6W | 350mA | 18V
excl. driver
aluminium powder coated or 
aluminium powder coated brushed

IP20 0°-90°|350° 30° SDCM2 L80|50K 0.27kgIP20 0°-90°|350° 30° SDCM2 L80|50K 0.16kgIP20 0°-90°|360° 30° SDCM2 L80|50K 0.15kg

wire springswire springs 105x30 60 4-2645-47 85 4-2645-47 60 4-26

 TRIMLESS | CEILING RECESSED

driver | 350mA | revision opening 
required

code
10W dim 90223402
10W DALI 90243401

driver | 350mA
code

10W dim 90223402
10W DALI 90243401

driver | 700mA | only 1x needed
code

15W dim 90225502
28W DALI 90245801

Light Colour lumen|cri code
2700K 2x535|>90 3
3000K 2x600|>90 5Light Colour lumen|cri code

2700K 535|>90 3
3000K 600|>90 5

Light Colour lumen|cri code
2700K 535|>90 3
3000K 600|>90 5

1.0 trimless | 2.0
low recessed

60 mm

IC rated

As awarded by The Chicago Athenaeum: 
Museum of Architecture and Design

94 — 95

199

259 | 267

369

483


